
 1
30

 
 3

5 

M16 Threaded rod

M16 Nut (x3)

M16 Lock washer (x2)M16 Lock washer (x2)

Use fastening elements from 
standard foundation piece 

Steel
Designer: 1:5

1
Mike

Part Name:

Assembly Name:

Material:

Scale:

Version:

Part Number:

 

1

Attachment to ground anchor plate

Heliomotion

Pcs:

Project:

Foundation View:

TH
E 

IN
FO

RM
A

TIO
N

 C
O

N
TA

IN
ED

 IN
 T

HI
S 

D
RA

W
IN

G
 IS

 T
HE

 S
O

LE
PR

O
PE

RT
Y 

O
F 

HE
LI

O
ZE

N
IT.

  A
N

Y 
RE

PR
O

D
UC

TIO
N

 IN
 P

A
RT

 O
R

A
S 

A
 W

HO
LE

 W
ITH

O
UT

 T
HE

 W
RI

TT
EN

 P
ER

M
IS

SI
O

N
 O

F
HE

LI
O

ZE
N

IT 
IS

 P
RO

HI
BI

TE
D

.

HelioZenit
 info@heliomotion.com


	Balk Clamp
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


